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2019 TNT MUSCLE SHOWDOWN 
JUNE 22, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 * Sarah Hungar * 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Adam Cayer 5

2 3 Clayton Dewitt 10

3 5 Jason Vien 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Cody Velders 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Noah Dorash 5

2 202 Austin Chandler 10

3 8 Kjel Gusdal 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Jeff Klatt 5

2 11 Vitaly Shapovalov 10

3 9 Donald Feser 15
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Shane White 5

2 13 Gavin Mccormack 10

3 14 Brendon Pyne 16

4 10 Jeff Klatt 19

5 12 Ross Hankey 26

6 15 Mark Stephenson 29

7 2 Adam Cayer 35

8 3 Clayton Dewitt 40
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Mixed Pairs
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Terry Senyk 5

2 065 Cara Kerluck 10
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Chris Tralnberg 5

2 18 Jason Moore 10

3 5 Jason Vien 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Chris Harrison 5

2 21 Gregory Underwood 10

3 202 Austin Chandler 15

4 8 Kjel Gusdal 20
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Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 * Patrick Kennerson * 5

2 24 Scott Johnson 10

3 25 Ryan Ternoway 15

4 23 Martyn Jennings 20

5 12 Ross Hankey 25

6 11 Vitaly Shapovalov 30

7 6 Cody Velders 35

8 9 Donald Feser 40

9 3 Clayton Dewitt 45
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Shane White 5

2 41 Sasha Gorsak 10

3 26 Husam Al-Salih 15

4 13 Gavin Mccormack 20

5 27 Charles Archibald 25

6 17 Terry Senyk 30

7 28 Alee Khatib 36

8 15 Mark Stephenson 39

9 2 Adam Cayer 45

10 22 Jordan Coburn 50

11 29 Joshua Stasyk 55
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Daniel Grimaldi 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Abdulrahman Aabed 5

2 32 Jordan Vincent 10
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Noah Dorash 5

2 32 Jordan Vincent 10

3 202 Austin Chandler 16

4 34 Trey Reese 19
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Vitaly Shapovalov 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Miguel Matthews 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Chris Tralnberg 5

2 202 Austin Chandler 10
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 * Tahj Howell * 6

2 38 Mitchell Warken 9

3 7 Noah Dorash 15

4 32 Jordan Vincent 20

5 36 Arturo Acorda 26

6 35 Miguel Matthews 29

7 11 Vitaly Shapovalov 37

8 34 Trey Reese 38
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Men's Classic Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Abdulrahman Aabed 5

2 41 Sasha Gorsak 12

3 40 Aj Ellison 13

4 26 Husam Al-Salih 20

5 27 Charles Archibald 25

6 39 Brent Baker 30
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 Orian Oliver 5

2 44 Narek Khachatryan 10

3 42 Gabriel Gauthier 15

4 45 Harrison Maas 20

5 47 Donavan Paton 25
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 33 Ethan Adams 7

2 49 Darren Faraschuk 8

3 48 Daniel Curto 15

4 146 Branden Banah 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Ryan Malenchak 5

2 50 Ryan Chambers 12

3 51 Emilio Fortugno 13
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 33 Ethan Adams 5
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Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Emilio Fortugno 5

2 140 Christopher Taylor 10
 
 

Men's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Derrick Learmonth 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 George Pratt 5
 
 

Men's Physique - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Hermel Deluna 5

2 55 Tommy John Ambrocio 10
 
 

Men's Physique - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 * Tahj Howell * 5

2 32 Jordan Vincent 10

3 51 Emilio Fortugno 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Medium-Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 38 Mitchell Warken 5

2 58 Mason Endicott 10

3 59 William Whitely 15

4 57 Isaiah Argueta-Villalta 20

5 215 Marcus Lucas 25

6 54 George Pratt 30
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Men's Physique - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 Narek Khachatryan 5

2 46 Orian Oliver 10

3 60 Ryley Brooks 16

4 40 Aj Ellison 19

5 52 Ryan Malenchak 29

6 43 Eloge Kalubi 37

7 50 Ryan Chambers 38

8 61 Corey Gibson 47

9 62 Bruce Paton 48

10 47 Donavan Paton DQ
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 64 Suzanne Brownfield 5
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Wheelchair
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 144 Tanelle Bolt 5
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 * Paola Viveros * 5

2 65 Cara Kerluck 10

3 64 Suzanne Brownfield 15
 
 

Women's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Kimberly Hutton 5

2 66 Shannon Mclean 10
 
 

Women's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 67 Kari Zuback 5
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Women's Physique - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 67 Kari Zuback 5

2 64 Suzanne Brownfield 10

3 68 Barbara Bairstow 15
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 67 Kari Zuback 5

2 69 Teresa Neil 10
 
 

Women's Physique - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 67 * Kari Zuback * 5

2 70 Kimberly Hutton 12

3 69 Teresa Neil 13

4 64 Suzanne Brownfield 20

5 68 Barbara Bairstow 25
 
 

Women's Physique - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 Cara Kerluck 6

2 63 Paola Viveros 9

3 66 Shannon Mclean 15
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Christie Dejong 5

2 74 Kaitlyn Ross 10

3 72 Rebecca Hilchie 16

4 73 Christina Rondeau 19

5 75 Hannah Walker 25
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Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Marlys Wilson 5

2 76 Jenn Constant 10

3 77 Bryanne Morton 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 78 Marlys Wilson 5

2 73 Christina Rondeau 10
 
 

Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 Sheri Wright 5

2 79 Michelle Anderson 11

3 80 Sherri Sawyer 14

4 68 Barbara Bairstow 20

5 81 Shannon Stasyk 25

6 82 Rhonda Tennant 30
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 Lindsey Scott 5

2 83 Sheri Wright 10

3 79 Michelle Anderson 15

4 86 Lori Sheen 22

5 76 Jenn Constant 23

6 84 Lyndsay Harrison 31

7 87 Tammy Williams 34

8 80 Sherri Sawyer 40

9 81 Shannon Stasyk 46

10 77 Bryanne Morton 50

11 72 Rebecca Hilchie 54
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Women's Figure - Short
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Kaitlyn Ross 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Medium
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 Sheri Wright 5

2 78 Marlys Wilson 10

3 79 Michelle Anderson 15

4 87 Tammy Williams 20

5 88 Lily Briceno 25

6 89 Samantha Zwarich 30

7 68 Barbara Bairstow 35

8 73 Christina Rondeau 40
 
 

Women's Figure - Medium-Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Christie Dejong 5

2 76 Jenn Constant 10

3 86 Lori Sheen 15

4 80 Sherri Sawyer 20

5 77 Bryanne Morton 25
 
 

Women's Figure - Tall
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 85 * Lindsey Scott * 5

2 84 Lyndsay Harrison 10

3 90 Lee Sara Vanden Beukel 15

4 81 Shannon Stasyk 20

5 66 Shannon Mclean 25

6 72 Rebecca Hilchie NS
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Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 100 Carlee Metchewais 5

2 94 Jensen Berrns 11

3 96 Jana Hupman 14

4 104 Jenna Train 20

5 95 Amanda Convery 25

6 92 Samantha Atkinson 31

7 99 Marilyn Mcfadden 34

8 93 Leeann Baker 42

9 102 Meghan Padlewski 43

10 73 Christina Rondeau 50

11 75 Hannah Walker 55

12 98 Amber Maze 60

13 91 Monique Arksey 67

14 97 Karlee Kit 68
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 107 Natasha Malenchak 5

2 108 Jennipher Repp 10

3 136 Alysha Wegner 15

4 105 Katie Caldwell 20
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 123 Quinn Clark 6

2 96 Jana Hupman 11

3 109 Jordann Voigt 13

4 73 Christina Rondeau 20
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Ayda Sirin 5

2 110 Lori Mccoy 10

3 91 Monique Arksey 15
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 118 Kendra Nickel 6

2 116 Angela Morin 9

3 113 Jacquilyn Hanna 15

4 117 Jacqueline Newport 20

5 114 Veronica Kubicek 26

6 112 Jennifer Gokiert 29

7 111 Ayda Sirin 36

8 115 Jill Manolache 39

9 107 Natasha Malenchak 47

10 119 Shannon Sasseville 48

11 136 Alysha Wegner 56

12 98 Amber Maze 59
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 118 Kendra Nickel 5

2 95 Amanda Convery 10

3 136 Alysha Wegner 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Christine West 5

2 121 Merline Joey Mangaron 10

3 115 Jill Manolache 15
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Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 123 Quinn Clark 6

2 116 Angela Morin 9

3 1 Sarah Hungar 15

4 92 Samantha Atkinson 20

5 114 Veronica Kubicek 25

6 112 Jennifer Gokiert 30

7 104 Jenna Train 35

8 88 Lily Briceno 40

9 124 Stephanie Folvik 45

10 119 Shannon Sasseville 50
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 100 * Carlee Metchewais * 5

2 96 Jana Hupman 10

3 125 Tecia Gartner 15

4 109 Jordann Voigt 20

5 127 Shelby Magilton 25

6 110 Lori Mccoy 31

7 102 Meghan Padlewski 34

8 126 Danielle Kaye 42

9 98 Amber Maze 43
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 129 Maria Shmerko 5

2 128 Angelique Halliday 10

3 111 Ayda Sirin 15

4 97 Karlee Kit 20

5 108 Jennipher Repp 25
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Women's Bikini - Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 130 Shelby Rosler 5

2 94 Jensen Berrns 10

3 117 Jacqueline Newport 15

4 93 Leeann Baker 20

5 105 Katie Caldwell 25
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